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PARTS LIST

1. Fuel Retainers

AFS1192 AFS1192 AFS1191

AFS1019 AFS1019 AFS1020

N/A AFS001 N/A

AFS009 AFS009 AFS009

AFS008 AFS008 AFS008

AFS058 AFS058 AFS051

AFS010 AFS010 AFS010

2. Throat Plate

3. Grate Bar Set

4. Hot Plate

5. Operating Tool

6. Ashpan

7. Flue Spigot

Part Description Visual Aid
(not to scale)

Sherborne
Small
Wood

Sherborne
Small

Multifuel

Sherborne
Medium

Wood

AFS1191

AFS1020

AFS001

AFS009

AFS008

AFS051

AFS010

Sherborne
Medium

Multifuel

AFS1240

AFS1241

N/A

AFS012

AFS008

AFS052A

AFS011

Sherborne
Large
Wood

AFS1240

AFS1241

AFS002

AFS012

AFS008

AFS052A

AFS011

Sherborne
Large

Multifuel

http://oilstoves.co.uk/shopdetail.php?AFS1192
http://oilstoves.co.uk/shopdetail.php?AFS1192
http://oilstoves.co.uk/shopdetail.php?AFS1191
http://oilstoves.co.uk/shopdetail.php?AFS1191
http://oilstoves.co.uk/shopdetail.php?AFS1240
http://oilstoves.co.uk/shopdetail.php?AFS1240
http://oilstoves.co.uk/shopdetail.php?AFS1019
http://oilstoves.co.uk/shopdetail.php?AFS1019
http://oilstoves.co.uk/shopdetail.php?AFS1020
http://oilstoves.co.uk/shopdetail.php?AFS1020
http://oilstoves.co.uk/shopdetail.php?AFS1241
http://oilstoves.co.uk/shopdetail.php?AFS1241
http://oilstoves.co.uk/shopdetail.php?AFS001
http://oilstoves.co.uk/shopdetail.php?AFS001
http://oilstoves.co.uk/shopdetail.php?AFS002
http://oilstoves.co.uk/partres.php?query1=afs009&Submit=Search
http://oilstoves.co.uk/partres.php?query1=afs009&Submit=Search
http://oilstoves.co.uk/partres.php?query1=afs009&Submit=Search
http://oilstoves.co.uk/partres.php?query1=afs009&Submit=Search
http://oilstoves.co.uk/shopdetail.php?AFS012
http://oilstoves.co.uk/shopdetail.php?AFS012
http://oilstoves.co.uk/shopdetail.php?AFS008
http://oilstoves.co.uk/shopdetail.php?AFS008
http://oilstoves.co.uk/shopdetail.php?AFS008
http://oilstoves.co.uk/shopdetail.php?AFS008
http://oilstoves.co.uk/shopdetail.php?AFS008
http://oilstoves.co.uk/shopdetail.php?AFS008
http://oilstoves.co.uk/shopdetail.php?AFS058
http://oilstoves.co.uk/shopdetail.php?AFS058
http://oilstoves.co.uk/shopdetail.php?AFS051
http://oilstoves.co.uk/shopdetail.php?AFS051
http://oilstoves.co.uk/shopdetail.php?AFS052A
http://oilstoves.co.uk/shopdetail.php?AFS052A
http://oilstoves.co.uk/shopdetail.php?AFS010
http://oilstoves.co.uk/shopdetail.php?AFS010
http://oilstoves.co.uk/shopdetail.php?AFS010
http://oilstoves.co.uk/shopdetail.php?AFS010
http://oilstoves.co.uk/shopdetail.php?AFS011
http://oilstoves.co.uk/shopdetail.php?AFS011
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PARTS LIST

8. Liner Set

AFS1156 AFS1156 AFS1163

AFS1058 AFS1058 AFS1164

AFS1157 AFS1157 AFS1165

AFS1009 AFS1009 AFS1095

AFS1010 AFS1010 AFS1010

AFS047 AFS047 AFS047

AFS1233 AFS1233 AFS1233

9. Side Liner

10. Back Liner
Set  

11. Glass
Replacement
Kit Complete
with Gasket

12. Glass Clips

13. Hinge kit
Comprises 2
Hinges & 4
Fixings Per Set.

14. Airwash
(Curved)

Part Description Visual Aid
(not to scale)

Sherborne 
Small
Wood

Sherborne
Small 

Multifuel

Sherborne
Medium

Wood

AFS1163

AFS1164

AFS1165

AFS1095

AFS1010

AFS047

AFS1233

Sherborne
Medium
Multifuel

AFS1242

AFS1243

AFS1244

AFS1095

AFS1010

AFS047

AFS1233

Sherborne
Large
Wood

AFS1242

AFS1243

AFS1244

AFS1095

AFS1010

AFS047

AFS1233

Sherborne
Large

Multifuel

AFS997 AFS997 AFS997
15. Aarrow
Fires Gauntlet
Gloves

 

AFS997 AFS997 AFS997

http://oilstoves.co.uk/shopdetail.php?AFS1156
http://oilstoves.co.uk/shopdetail.php?AFS1156
http://oilstoves.co.uk/shopdetail.php?AFS1163
http://oilstoves.co.uk/shopdetail.php?AFS1163
http://oilstoves.co.uk/shopdetail.php?AFS1242
http://oilstoves.co.uk/shopdetail.php?AFS1242
http://oilstoves.co.uk/shopdetail.php?AFS1058
http://oilstoves.co.uk/shopdetail.php?AFS1058
http://oilstoves.co.uk/shopdetail.php?AFS1164
http://oilstoves.co.uk/shopdetail.php?AFS1164
http://oilstoves.co.uk/shopdetail.php?AFS1243
http://oilstoves.co.uk/shopdetail.php?AFS1243
http://oilstoves.co.uk/shopdetail.php?AFS1157
http://oilstoves.co.uk/shopdetail.php?AFS1157
http://oilstoves.co.uk/shopdetail.php?AFS1165
http://oilstoves.co.uk/shopdetail.php?AFS1165
http://oilstoves.co.uk/shopdetail.php?AFS1244
http://oilstoves.co.uk/shopdetail.php?AFS1244
http://oilstoves.co.uk/shopdetail.php?AFS1009
http://oilstoves.co.uk/shopdetail.php?AFS1009
http://oilstoves.co.uk/shopdetail.php?AFS1095
http://oilstoves.co.uk/shopdetail.php?AFS1095
http://oilstoves.co.uk/shopdetail.php?AFS1095
http://oilstoves.co.uk/shopdetail.php?AFS1095
http://oilstoves.co.uk/shopdetail.php?AFS1010
http://oilstoves.co.uk/shopdetail.php?AFS1010
http://oilstoves.co.uk/shopdetail.php?AFS1010
http://oilstoves.co.uk/shopdetail.php?AFS1010
http://oilstoves.co.uk/shopdetail.php?AFS1010
http://oilstoves.co.uk/shopdetail.php?AFS1010
http://oilstoves.co.uk/shopdetail.php?AFS047
http://oilstoves.co.uk/shopdetail.php?AFS047
http://oilstoves.co.uk/shopdetail.php?AFS047
http://oilstoves.co.uk/shopdetail.php?AFS047
http://oilstoves.co.uk/shopdetail.php?AFS047
http://oilstoves.co.uk/shopdetail.php?AFS1233
http://oilstoves.co.uk/shopdetail.php?AFS1233
http://oilstoves.co.uk/shopdetail.php?AFS1233
http://oilstoves.co.uk/shopdetail.php?AFS1233
http://oilstoves.co.uk/shopdetail.php?AFS1233
http://oilstoves.co.uk/shopdetail.php?AFS1233
http://oilstoves.co.uk/shopdetail.php?AFS047
http://oilstoves.co.uk/partres.php?query1=afs997&Submit=Search
http://oilstoves.co.uk/partres.php?query1=afs997&Submit=Search
http://oilstoves.co.uk/partres.php?query1=afs997&Submit=Search
http://oilstoves.co.uk/partres.php?query1=afs997&Submit=Search
http://oilstoves.co.uk/partres.php?query1=afs997&Submit=Search
http://oilstoves.co.uk/partres.php?query1=afs997&Submit=Search
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PARTS LIST

16. Fire Door Rope
Kit Complete with
Door Rope Glue. AFS1021 AFS1021 AFS1021 AFS1021

L/H
AFS1234

R/H
AFS1235

L/H
AFS1234

R/H
AFS1235

L/H
AFS1238

R/H
AFS1239

L/H
AFS1238

R/H
AFS1239

AFS1237 AFS1237 AFS1237

AFS1236 AFS1236 AFS1236 AFS1236

AFS1197
SHBSW
BTRAY AFS1198

SHBMW
BTRAY

N/A SHBM
MGRATE

N/A

17. Main Door
Assembly Complete
with Handle,Glass,
Gaskets,Clips and
Seal.

19. Fire Door
Locking Assembly

20. Wood Burning
Tray

21. Multifuel
Upgrade Kit 

Part Description Visual Aid
(not to scale)

SHBS
MGRATE

AFS1021

L/H
AFS1238

R/H
AFS1239

AFS1237

AFS1236

AFS1247

SHBLM
GRATE

AFS1021

L/H
AFS1238

R/H
AFS1239

AFS1237

AFS1236

SHBLW
BTRAY

N/A

Sherborne 
Small
Wood

Sherborne
Small

Multifuel

Sherborne
Large
Wood

Sherborne
Medium
Multifuel

Sherborne
Medium

Wood

Sherborne
Large

Multifuel

18. Replacement
Instruction Manual

AFS1237

N/A AFS1155 N/A AFS1170
22. Rear Grate Bar
Support N/A AFS1246

AFS1154 N/A AFS1169 N/A AFS1245
23. Comb with
Comb Extension N/A


